
Bethel (6-5-6, 0-4-5 CL) -vs- Grace (12-3-2, 4-3-2 CL)
2024-10-30 at Winona Lake, IN

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 76:08 (YELLOW), #10 Hernandez (BU)   77:05 (YELLOW), #13 Martz (BU)   

Date: 2024-10-30
Attendance: 0
Stadium: 0
Officials:          

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel 0 0 0
Grace 1 2 3

Bethel 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 0 Meghan Kiebel 0 0 0 0 0
3 Karly Harfouche 0 0 0 0 79

F 4 Karly Harkness 1 0 0 0 50
7 Onalee Gustafson 1 1 0 0 67
11 Leena Thomas 2 0 0 0 76
12 Grace Beck 1 1 0 0 88
14 Annalise Jung 2 2 0 0 64
18 Maecy Potter 0 0 0 0 90
19 Solena Cruz 0 0 0 0 66
20 Hannah Thomas 0 0 0 0 42
27 Ada Ronnemaa 1 1 0 0 17

Substitutes
2 Lily Deaton 0 0 0 0 3
5 Chloe Baker 0 0 0 0 36

F 6 Jordan Mihut 0 0 0 0 15
8 Thalyta Martins 0 0 0 0 21
10 Ana Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0

D 13 Emma Martz 0 0 0 0 63
F 15 Autumn Beaudoin 0 0 0 0 45

21 Leila Mojtahedi 0 0 0 0 65
Totals 8 5 0 0 887

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Meghan Kiebel 90:00 3 2

Totals 3 2

Grace 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 0 Ivy Cline 0 0 0 0 0
D 2 Jasmin Slump 0 0 0 1 69

3 Ellie Grieser 0 0 0 0 54
4 Lilli Oberhoff 1 0 0 0 87

D 5 Jaylin Young 0 0 0 0 90
7 Rylee Burns 1 0 0 0 40

D 8 Zoe Mueller 2 1 0 1 90
12 Abby Hodkin 1 1 1 0 40
14 Audrey Abel 2 1 0 2 89
21 Cassidy Felger 2 1 1 0 90
22 Madelief Lowik 0 0 0 0 45

Substitutes
9 Liz Maciejewski 0 0 0 0 22
11 Kirsty MacGregor 0 0 0 0 5

F 13 Tori Twombly 1 1 1 0 43
D 15 Hannah Medlin 2 0 0 0 34

17 Amy Wearing 1 0 0 0 29
D 23 Feline Abbo 0 0 0 0 8
F 24 Katie Witte 0 0 0 0 5
F 33 Rosalie Gefrorer 0 0 0 0 48

Totals 13 5 3 4 888

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Ivy Cline 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel 6 2 8
Grace 4 9 13

Saves By Period
Bethel 1 1 2
Grace 3 2 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel 1 3 4
Grace 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Bethel 5 5 10
Grace 4 6 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
05:15 GRC Cassidy Felger Abel,Audrey ,
55:17 GRC Abby Hodkin Abel,Audrey , Slump,Jasmin
76:08 GRC Tori Twombly Mueller,Zoe ,



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
45:00 BU Meghan Kiebel is starting as the Goalie
45:00 GRC Ivy CLINE is starting as the Goalie
44:09 GRC 44:09 Shot Missed by Audrey ABEL (GRC) SAVED by Meghan Kiebel
43:48 BU 43:48 Shot Missed by Leena Thomas (BU) goes HIGH
43:21 BU 43:21 Foul on   TEAM (BU)
42:24 BU 42:24 Shot Missed by Karly Harkness (BU) goes WIDE
40:46 GRC 40:46 Corner Kick by Audrey ABEL (GRC)
40:06 GRC 40:06 Shot by Lilli OBERHOFF (GRC) Blocked by   TEAM
39:45 GRC 39:45 GOAL kicked in by Cassidy FELGER (GRC), Assist by Audrey ABEL

Bethel 0, Grace 1
37:20 GRC 37:20 Foul on   TEAM (GRC)
36:53 BU 36:53 Shot Missed by Annalise Jung (BU) SAVED by Ivy CLINE
36:16 BU 36:16 Shot by Leena Thomas (BU) Blocked by   TEAM
36:10 BU 36:10 Shot Missed by Annalise Jung (BU) SAVED by Ivy CLINE
35:16 GRC 35:16 Offside against   TEAM (GRC)
34:13 BU 34:13 Shot Missed by Ada Ronnemaa (BU) SAVED by Ivy CLINE
32:25 BU 32:25 Foul on   TEAM (BU)
27:46 BU 27:46 SUB: Autumn Beaudoin in for Ada Ronnemaa
25:35 BU 25:35 Foul on   TEAM (BU)
24:56 GRC 24:56 SUB: Liz MACIEJEWSKI in for Lilli OBERHOFF
22:39 GRC 22:39 SUB: Lilli OBERHOFF in for Liz MACIEJEWSKI
20:34 GRC 20:34 Shot by Rylee BURNS (GRC) Blocked by   TEAM
20:07 BU 20:07 SUB: Leila Mojtahedi in for Hannah Thomas
20:03 GRC 20:03 SUB: Hannah MEDLIN in for Ellie GRIESER
19:58 GRC 19:58 SUB: Tori TWOMBLY in for Abby HODKIN
19:54 GRC 19:54 SUB: Rosalie GEFRORER in for Rylee BURNS
19:45 GRC 19:45 Corner Kick by Audrey ABEL (GRC)
18:27 BU 18:27 SUB: Emma Martz in for Solena Cruz
18:21 BU 18:21 SUB: Chloe Baker in for Annalise Jung
15:23 BU 15:23 Foul on   TEAM (BU)
14:04 GRC 14:04 SUB: Amy WEARING in for Madelief LOWIK


